Aug 02 2020

Abell 2065
By RA
Object Con Type Mag Alias/Notes
MAC 1521+2745 CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1521+2741 CrB Glxy 18
MAC 1521+2740 CrB Glxy 16
MAC 1522+2739A CrB Glxy 15.5
MAC 1522+2748A CrB Glxy 17
PGC 54858 CrB Glxy E MCG 5-36-16
MAC 1522+2749A CrB Glxy 17.5
MAC 1522+2737C CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2744A CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2743 CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2747A CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2747B CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2739B CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2737A CrB Glxy 16
MAC 1522+2735A CrB Glxy 17.5
MAC 1522+2741A CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2738 CrB Glxy 16
MAC 1522+2736A CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2749B CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2741B CrB Glxy 17
PGC 54868 CrB Glxy 17.5 MCG 5-36-18
MAC 1522+2741D CrB Glxy 17
PGC 54867 CrB Glxy
MAC 1522+2742A CrB Glxy 16.1
PGC 54869 CrB Glxy
MAC 1522+2749C CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2741E CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2742B CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2733 CrB Glxy 16
PGC 54875 CrB Glxy 16.9 MCG 5-36-19
PGC 54874 CrB Glxy
PGC 54876 CrB Glxy S0? 15.1 MCG 5-36-20
MAC 1522+2741F CrB Glxy 17
MAC 1522+2749D CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2741G CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2736B CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2744B CrB Glxy 16.5
MAC 1522+2737B CrB Glxy 16.5
PGC 54880 CrB Glxy
PGC 54878 CrB Glxy
MAC 1522+2735B CrB Glxy 15.5
MAC 1522+2747C CrB Glxy 16.5
PGC 54884 CrB Glxy MCG 5-36-21
MAC 1522+2734 CrB Glxy 15.5
MAC 1522+2744C CrB Glxy 16
PGC 54881 CrB Glxy
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MAC
MAC
MAC
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Total:

54883
1522+2745A
1522+2747D
1522+2745B
1522+2746A
1522+2739C
54888
1522+2748B
1522+2742C
1522+2739D
54892
54891
1522+2739E
54890
1522+2742D
54894
1522+2740
1522+2741H
1522+2746B
1522+2746C
1522+2735C
1522+2744D
1522+2739F
1523+2750
1523+2748
1523+2738
1523+2741
73
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CrB GlIxy S
CrB Glxy
CrB Glxy
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CrB Glxy
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CrB Glxy
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MCG 5-36-22
16
17
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16.3 MCG 5-36-23
17
17.6 MCG 5-36-24
17
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